
Permit # Permit Date Applicant Name Lot Block Subdivision Parcel # Parcel Address Item Permit Type Square Ft. Zoning Total Valuation Main Status
38047 7/31/2023 Sun Driven Solar 12 4 Ashton Estates #2 R0539770200 1862 E Mesa Falls St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $20,500 Pending
38046 7/31/2023 S&K Plumbing 11 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472371060 121 S Ziklag Ave Residential Plumbing 1,702 R-6 Pending
38045 7/31/2023 Fifty Five Electric 4 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300740 11308 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Pending
38044 7/31/2023 Fifty Five Electric 4 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300740 11308 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 1,967 R-12 Pending
38043 7/31/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 13 7 Ashton Estates #3 R0539780140 1075 N Hale Canyon Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38042 7/31/2023 CBH Homes 29 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230960 2550 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential New 1,694 R-8 $186,160 Open
38041 7/31/2023 CBH Homes 28 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230940 2560 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential New 1,860 R-8 $201,884 Open
38040 7/31/2023 CBH Homes 27 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230920 2574 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential New 2,126 R-8 $219,853 Open
38039 7/31/2023 CBH Homes 19 2 Ledgestone #2 R5186230660 2539 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential New 1,530 R-8 $170,785 Open
38038 7/31/2023 CBH Homes 18 2 Ledgestone #2 R5186230640 2523 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential New 1,860 R-8 $201,884 Open
38037 7/31/2023 CBH Homes 17 2 Ledgestone #2 R5186230620 2507 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential New 1,848 R-8 $201,096 Open
38036 7/31/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 13 7 Ashton Estates #3 R0539780140 1075 N Hale Canyon Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38035 7/31/2023 MP Electric 14 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300560 11642 W Ballad Ct Residential Electrical 3,678 R-12 Pending
38034 7/31/2023 MP Electric 22 4 Robinhood #1 R7513301100 11010 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 2,728 R-12 Pending
38033 7/31/2023 A H Excavation 2 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650040 8445 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Open
38032 7/31/2023 Superior Water & Air 15 1 Falcon Crest #1 R2737110300 11876 W Wellness Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Open
38031 7/31/2023 Superior Water & Air 5 2 Pieroni's #1 R7074550250 713 E Red Bud St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Open
38030 7/31/2023 Johansen Plumbing 8 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060300 2450 N Opal Falls Way Residential Plumbing 2,185 R-4 Pending
38029 7/31/2023 Bicandi Electric 21 5 Cazador #4 R1326140580 1400 W Tiger Eye St Residential Electrical 1,721 R-6 Pending
38028 7/31/2023 Bicandi Electric 20 5 Cazador #4 R1326140560 1386 W Tiger Eye St Residential Electrical 1,721 R-6 Pending
38027 7/31/2023 S&K Plumbing 35 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370800 1979 E Marisol St Residential Plumbing 2,200 R-6 Pending
38026 7/31/2023 Mad River Plumbing 21 5 Cazador #4 R1326140580 1400 W Tiger Eye St Residential Plumbing 1,721 R-6 Pending
38025 7/31/2023 Mad River Plumbing 20 5 Cazador #4 R1326140560 1386 W Tiger Eye St Residential Plumbing 1,721 R-6 Pending
38024 7/31/2023 Big Dog Renewable Energy 28 1 Conestoga R1532770280 620 N Ash Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $18,000 Pending
38023 7/31/2023 Patio Covers Unlimited 5 15 Arbor Ridge #5 R0501710100 946 W Smallwood Ct Residential Cover 0 R-4 Open
38022 7/31/2023 Freedom Forever 24 17 Palomar Heights #5 R6899690250 1277 W Castro Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $31,908 Open
38021 7/28/2023 Hensel Phelps - Data Hall 1  Foundation 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial New 0 M-1 Open
38020 7/28/2023 Powerhouse Electric 3 4 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760960 209 N Cranesbill Ave Residential Electrical 1,207 R-6 Pending
38019 7/28/2023 Powerhouse Electric 13 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770680 86 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Electrical 1,364 R-6 Pending
38018 7/28/2023 Powerhouse Electric 12 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770660 102 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Electrical 2,332 R-6 Pending
38017 7/28/2023 Powerhouse Electric 9 4 Springhill #3 R8079420160 1341 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Electrical 1,522 R-6 Pending
38016 7/28/2023 Powerhouse Electric 8 4 Springhill #3 R8079420140 1355 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Electrical 1,364 R-6 Pending
38015 7/28/2023 MP Electric 11 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301340 11231 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Pending
38014 7/28/2023 Lee's Plumbing 16 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060460 1440 W Morganite St Residential Plumbing 2,241 R-4 Open
38013 7/28/2023 City of Kuna - Parks Building 2N 1W 26 S1326110055 371 W Shortline St Commercial New 0 M-2 Open
38012 7/28/2023 Hensel Phelps - Data Hall 1 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial New 0 M-1 VOID
38011 7/28/2023 Rosendin - Hensel Phelps 1N 2E 06 R6130110200 5911 W Barker Rd Commercial Electrical 0 M-1 $500 Pending
38010 7/27/2023 Ralph L Wadsworth - Hensel Phelps -East 40 Civils 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Plumbing 0 M-1 $1,156,442 Open
38009 7/27/2023 Powerhouse Electric 17 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680620 5634 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38008 7/27/2023 Powerhouse Electric 9 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240080 630 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38007 7/27/2023 Powerhouse Electric 32 1 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230560 759 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38006 7/27/2023 Powerhouse Electric 18 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680640 5616 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
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38005 7/27/2023 Powerhouse Electric 33 1 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230580 781 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38004 7/27/2023 Kuna Chamber Of Commerce - Kuna Days 2023 1-4 5 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070000480 201 W Main St Commercial Electrical 0 P Pending
38003 7/27/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 17 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150340 12124 W Kind Ln Residential Electrical 2,141 R-6 Pending
38002 7/27/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 10 & 11 7 Avalon Add to Kuna R0615001040 363 E 2nd St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38001 7/27/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 10 & 11 7 Avalon Add to Kuna R0615001040 363 E 2nd St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38000 7/27/2023 Prime Plumbing 4 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140080 12067 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 1,542 R-6 Pending
37999 7/27/2023 A-1 Heating & Air 26 2N1W S1326131381 740 S School Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R1 Pending
37998 7/27/2023 Mike of All Trades 7 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050240 2778 N Ridgecreek Ave Residential Cover 0 R-6 Open
37997 7/27/2023 Diamond Heating & Cooling 7 2 Pieroni's #1 R7074550270 690 E New Rockrose Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
37996 7/26/2023 Bicandi Electric 14 3 Cazador #4 R1326140240 2119 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential Electrical 2,211 R-6 Pending
37995 7/26/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 9 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650180 8333 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 1,630 R-4 Pending
37994 7/26/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 10 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650200 8317 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 2,634 R-4 Pending
37993 7/26/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 8 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650160 8349 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 1,555 R-4 Pending
37992 7/26/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 4 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650380 8352 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 1,852 R-4 Pending
37991 7/26/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 2 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650340 8318 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 1,570 R-4 Pending
37990 7/26/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 3 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650360 8336 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 1,911 R-4 Pending
37989 7/26/2023 Mad River Plumbing 11 3 Cazador #4 R1326140180 2133 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential Plumbing 2,338 R-6 Pending
37988 7/26/2023 Johansen Plumbing 5 2 Caspian #1 R1311630340 3107 W Firefoot Dr Residential Plumbing 1,960 R-6 Pending
37987 7/26/2023 Johansen Plumbing 1 4 Caspian #1 R1311630560 6010 S Lightfoot Ave Residential Plumbing 1,896 R-6 Pending
37986 7/26/2023 MP Electric 6 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300780 11284 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 1,854 R-12 Pending
37985 7/26/2023 Icon Electric 7 14 Memory Ranch #5 R5665711040 6517 S Dedication Way Residential Electrical 2,636 R-6 Pending
37984 7/26/2023 Icon Electric 26 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030360 2060 W Minerva Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
37983 7/26/2023 Icon Electric 25 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030340 2048 W Minerva Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
37982 7/26/2023 Icon Electric 24 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030320 2040 W Minerva Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
37981 7/26/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 2 3 Tomorrow #1 R8499670660 802 E Limestone St Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending
37980 7/26/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 3 3 Denali Heights R1805140310 2179 W Seward St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37979 7/26/2023 Superior Water & Air 20 10 Silver Trail #4 R7910010400 2458 W Malcolm Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Open
37978 7/26/2023 J&D Heating and Cooling 2N 1W 23 S1323417222 743 N Linder Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
37977 7/26/2023 King Concrete Construction 3 7 Gran Prado #2 R3239680900 5562 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
37976 7/26/2023 King Concrete Construction 1 7 Gran Prado #2 R3239680860 5530 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
37975 7/26/2023 King Concrete Construction 9 10 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710460 6707 S Memory Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37974 7/26/2023 King Concrete Construction 8 10 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710440 6725 S Memory Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37973 7/26/2023 King Concrete Construction 23 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030300 2049 W Minerva Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37972 7/26/2023 King Concrete Construction 21 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030260 2079 W Minerva Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37971 7/26/2023 King Concrete Construction 20 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030240 2103 W Minerva Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37970 7/26/2023 Grizzly Electric 8 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301280 11261 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 2,158 R-12 Pending
37969 7/26/2023 King Concrete Construction 8 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301280 11261 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Pending
37968 7/25/2023 Superior Plumbing Services 12 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060380 1372 W Morganite St Residential Plumbing 1,993 R-4 Pending
37967 7/25/2023 Rock Creek Electric 2N 1E 30 S1430336310 1882 E King Rd Commercial Electrical 0 A $10,000 Pending
37966 7/25/2023 Johansen Plumbing 17 3 Cazador #4 R1326140300 2100 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37965 7/25/2023 Alloway Electric Co 69 1 Danskin Ridge #6 R1727750200 S Danskin Ln Commercial Electrical 0 R-6 $146,545 Pending
37964 7/25/2023 S&B Plumbing 6 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300780 11284 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 1,853 R-12 Pending
37963 7/25/2023 S&K Plumbing 5 9 Robinhood #2 R7513310740 11304 S Saylis Way Residential Plumbing 2,168 R-12 Pending
37962 7/25/2023 S&K Plumbing 8 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300440 11627 W Ballad Ct Residential Plumbing 2,410 R-12 Pending
37961 7/25/2023 DJ Excavating 14 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650280 1504 W Chilitna St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37960 7/25/2023 DJ Excavating 13 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650260 1520 W Chilitna St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37959 7/25/2023 DJ Excavating 2 3 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650740 1470 W Chilitna St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
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37958 7/25/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 6 2 Palomar Heights #1 R6899650150 1311 N Cabrillo Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open
37957 7/25/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 28 17 Greyhawk #11 R3621040140 2647 N Rapid Creek Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37956 7/25/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 21 3 Kelleher R4865420540 427 E Whitbeck St Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending
37955 7/25/2023 Jordan Borup 2 32 Crimson Point #8 R1610670320 2799 W Midnight Dr Residential Fence 0 R-3 Pending
37954 7/25/2023 Tristan McCoy 15 6 Galiano Estates R3023310580 1185 W Caravan St Residential Cover 0 R-4 Open
37953 7/24/2023 Superior Water and Air 20 10 Silver Trail #4 R7910010400 2458 W Malcolm Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Open
37952 7/24/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 30 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191060 1009 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 2,914 R-6 Pending
37951 7/24/2023 Master Rooter Plumbing 18 11 Ashton Estates #3 R0539780960 1864 E Jade Falls St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37950 7/24/2023 A-1 Heating & Air 34 1 Pieroni's #2 R7074560140 557 E Huckleberry Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
37949 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 3 7 Gran Prado #2 R3239680900 5562 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
37948 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 1 7 Gran Prado #2 R3239680860 5530 S Memory Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
37947 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 9 10 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710460 6707 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37946 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 8 10 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710440 6725 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37945 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 23 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030300 2049 W Minerva Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37944 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 22 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030280 2071 W Minerva Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37943 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 21 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030260 2079 W Minerva Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37942 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 20 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030240 2103 W Minerva Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37941 7/24/2023 Fall Creek Custom Homes 12 7 Cazador #3 R1326130360 1446 W Flourite St Residential New 1,632 R-6 $173,076 Open
37940 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 27 1 Gran Prado #2 R3239680140 3541 W Early Light Dr Residential Electrical 1,447 R-4 Pending
37939 7/24/2023 Fall Creek Custom Homes 19 1 Cazador #3 R1326130120 1461 W Smoky Quartz St Residential New 1,632 R-6 $173,076 Open
37938 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 26 1 Gran Prado #2 R3239680120 3525 W Early Light Dr Residential Electrical 1,522 R-4 Pending
37937 7/24/2023 Icon Electric 37 9 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710280 6548 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 1,447 R-6 Pending
37936 7/24/2023 Mad River Plumbing 14 3 Cazador #4 R1326140240 2119 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential Plumbing 2,211 R-6 Pending
37935 7/24/2023 Fall Creek Custom Homes 6 9 Cazador #4 R1326140820 2280 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential New 1,945 R-6 $218,724 Open
37934 7/24/2023 Rock Creek Electric 2N 1E 30 S1430336310 1882 E King Rd Residential Electrical 0 A Pending
37933 7/21/2023 Berkeley Building 19 4 Robinhood #1 R7513301040 11032 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 2,224 R-12 $245,698 Pending
37932 7/21/2023 Eaglewood Homes 24 21 Patagonia #8 R6933192060 874 E Viedma St Residential New 0 R-6 Open
37931 7/20/2023 Mech Tech Services 2 1N 1E 01 S2101120645 15915 S Trimjoist Ln Commercial Mechanical 0 M-1 $173,400 Open
37930 7/20/2023 Christopher Clay 3 4 Denali Heights R1805140450 2279 W Soldotna Ct Residential Fence 0 R-5 Pending
37929 7/20/2023 Patio Covers Unlimited 9 4 Willow Glenn #2 R9437700070 701 S Glenn Brook Pl Residential Cover 0 R-6 $3,060 Pending
37928 7/20/2023 Fifty Five Electric 11 4 Rising Sun #2 R7472360500 100 S Sunniva Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending
37927 7/20/2023 EMF Electric 30 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191060 1009 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 2,914 R-6 Open
37926 7/20/2023 Diamond Heating & Cooling 5 3 Sable Ridge R7684420220 608 E Sable Ridge Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
37925 7/20/2023 A-1 Heating & Air 2 1 Outpost R6733660020 930 W Recess Way Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Closed
37924 7/20/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 7 2 Arbor Ridge #1 R0501670230 2720 N Kelson Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37923 7/20/2023 BRS Field Ops 9 2 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760640 84 N Meadowsweet Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $22,342 Pending
37922 7/20/2023 Pride Electric 2N 1W 26 S1326110055 371 W Shortline St Commercial Electrical 0 M-2 $2,950 Pending
37921 7/20/2023 Same Day Electric Kuna Orchard Tracts R5070502010 943 S Ash Ave Residential Electrical 0 A Pending
37920 7/20/2023 Harding Homes 8 2 Caspian #1 R1311630400 3045 W Firefoot Dr Residential New 1,900 R-6 $212,149 Open
37919 7/20/2023 SHALC, Inc 45 1 Falcon Crest #1 R2737110900 12123 S Integrity Ln Residential New 1,345 R-6 $144,950 Open
37918 7/19/2023 Grizzly Electric 13 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300540 11626 W Ballad Ct Residential Electrical 2,214 R-12 Pending
37917 7/19/2023 Superior Water & Air 14 2 Ledgestone #2 R5186230560 2455 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-8 Open
37916 7/19/2023 Better Homes Electric 14 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060420 1404 W Morganite St Residential Electrical 2,137 R-4 Pending
37915 7/19/2023 Better Homes Electric 5 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060240 1355 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 2,026 R-4 Pending
37914 7/19/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 3 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140060 12053 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 1,542 R-6 Pending
37913 7/19/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 4 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140080 12067 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 1,542 R-6 Pending
37912 7/19/2023 King Concrete Construction 17 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680620 5634 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
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37911 7/19/2023 King Concrete Construction 18 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680640 5616 S Memory Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
37910 7/19/2023 King Concrete Construction 9 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240080 630 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37909 7/19/2023 King Concrete Construction 32 1 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230560 759 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37908 7/19/2023 King Concrete Construction 33 1 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230580 781 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37907 7/19/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 10 4 Springhill #3 R8079420180 1327 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Plumbing 1,860 R-6 Pending
37906 7/19/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 11 4 Springhill #3 R8079420200 1313 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-6 Pending
37905 7/19/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 8 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770820 2305 W Trout Lily St Residential Plumbing 1,522 R-6 Pending
37904 7/19/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 7 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770800 2287 W Trout Lily St Residential Plumbing 1,502 R-6 Pending
37903 7/19/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 14 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770700 70 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Plumbing 1,445 R-6 Pending
37902 7/19/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 8 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240060 608 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Plumbing 1,893 R-6 Pending
37901 7/19/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 6 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240020 566 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Plumbing 2,054 R-6 Pending
37900 7/19/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 7 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240040 590 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Plumbing 2,710 R-6 Pending
37899 7/19/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 21 4 Arbor Ridge #1 R0501670580 446 W Quaking Aspen Ln Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending
37898 7/19/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 6 4 Sutter's Mill #1 R8232270290 493 S Stibnite Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Closed
37897 7/19/2023 H&G Electric 11 3 Cazador #4 R1326140180 2133 N Sunset Farm Pl Residential Electrical 2,388 R-6 Pending
37896 7/19/2023 Patio Covers Unlimited 24 8 Greyhawk #3 R3260940070 1194 E Whitbeck Dr Residential Cover 0 R-6 $3,000 Pending
37895 7/19/2023 SHALC, Inc 44 1 Falcon Crest #1 R27371110880 12111 S Integrity Ln Residential New 1,542 R-6 $166,017 Open
37894 7/19/2023 Custom Electric 4 2 Shortline Park  #1 R7880430101 651 S Best Business Ave Commercial Electrical 0 M-1 $216,000 Pending
37893 7/19/2023 Eaglewood Homes 26 15 Patagonia #8 R6933190980 1069 E Viedma St Residential New 2,854 R-6 $326,240 Pending
37892 7/18/2023 JC Excavation 15 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060440 1420 W Morganite St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37891 7/18/2023 Johansen Plumbing 17 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060480 1468 W Morganite St Residential Plumbing 2,185 R-4 Pending
37890 7/18/2023 Powerhouse Electric 10 4 Springhill #3 R8079420180 1327 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37889 7/18/2023 Powerhouse Electric 12 4 Springhill #3 R8079420220 1295 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37888 7/18/2023 Powerhouse Electric 11 4 Springhill #3 R8079420200 1313 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37887 7/18/2023 Prime Plumbing 3 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140060 12053 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 1,542 R-6 Pending
37886 7/18/2023 Prime Plumbing 63 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141260 12151 S Integrity Ln Residential Plumbing 1,678 R-6 Pending
37885 7/18/2023 Prime Plumbing 62 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141240 12137 S Integrity Ln Residential Plumbing 1,542 R-6 Pending
37884 7/18/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 15 2 December #3 R1789270050 2111 N Sparrow Hawk Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
37883 7/18/2023 RME - Hensel Phelps 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Electrical 0 M-1 $324,638 Pending
37882 7/18/2023 Icon Electric 42 9 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710380 6698 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 2,025 R-6 Pending
37881 7/18/2023 Icon Electric 19 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030220 2121 W Minerva Ct Residential Electrical 2,023 R-6 Pending
37880 7/18/2023 Icon Electric 18 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770040 2861 N Sunset Farm Ave Residential Electrical 2,332 R-6 Pending
37879 7/18/2023 Icon Electric 11 15 Silver Trail #6 R7910030640 2212 W Minerva St Residential Electrical 1,694 R-6 Pending
37878 7/18/2023 DeBest Plumbing - Changed Life Church 5 1 Sandpoint Heights R7702700502 500 E Deer Flat Rd Commercial Plumbing 0 R-2 $12,000 Pending
37877 7/18/2023 Icon Electric 15 15 Silver Trail #6 R7910030720 2172 W Minerva St Residential Electrical 1,447 R-6 Pending
37876 7/18/2023 Icon Electric 14 15 Silver Trail #6 R7910030700 2190 W Minerva St Residential Electrical 2,054 R-6 Pending
37875 7/18/2023 Icon Electric 23 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230840 2883 N Misty Valley Ave Residential Electrical 2,530 R-8 Pending
37874 7/18/2023 Icon Electric 32 1 Gran Prado #2 R3239680240 3671 W Zarea Dr Residential Electrical 2,100 R-4 Pending
37873 7/17/2023 EGT Solar 8 15 Crimson Point #6 R1610650180 2933 W Navy St Residential Electrical 0 R-3 $24,288 Pending
37872 7/17/2023 Black Diamond Electric 7 2 Springhill #1 R8079400160 1534 W Queens River St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $28,073 Pending
37871 7/17/2023 Superior Water & Air 16 9 Memory Ranch #3 R5665691160 3422 W Charlene St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
37870 7/17/2023 Ada Electric and Cabling 15 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060440 1420 W Morganite St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
37869 7/17/2023 TH Construction 18 4 Robinhood #1 R7513301020 11044 S Yeoman Pl Residential Mechanical 0 R-12 Pending
37868 7/17/2023 A H Excavation 18 4 Robinhood #1 R7513301020 11044 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
37867 7/17/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 3 27 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070002465 1193 W Park Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37866 7/17/2023 Access Excavation 11 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301340 11231 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
37865 7/14/2023 Golden West Advertising - Dr Phan 2 12 Ashton Estates #2 R0539771320 1200 N Meridian Rd Commercial Electrical 0 C-1 Pending
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37864 7/14/2023 S&K Plumbing 18 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370460 2148 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 2,311 R-6 Pending
37863 7/14/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 14 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650280 1504 W Chilitna St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
37862 7/14/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 2 3 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650740 1470 W Chilitna St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
37861 7/14/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 13 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650260 1520 W Chilitna St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
37860 7/14/2023 DG Electric 14 3 Silver Trail #1 R7909820350 2945 W Margil Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
37859 7/14/2023 Easy Heating & Air 39 2 Spice Wood #3 R8069140130 530 N Shady Grove Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37858 7/14/2023 Easy Heating & Air 39 2 Spice Wood #3 R8069140130 530 N Shady Grove Way Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37857 7/14/2023 TH Construction LLC 10 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370300 2026 E Wythe Creek St Residential New 1,702 R-6 $182,781 Open
37855 7/13/2023 Tim Sevig Kuna Townsite AMD R5070002137 939 W Owyhee St Residential Fence 0 R-6 Closed
37854 7/13/2023 Harding Homes 5 4 Caspian #1 R1311630640 2954 W Firefoot Dr Residential New 1,900 R-6 $208,549 Open
37853 7/13/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 1 14 Crimson Point #1 R1610570850 1855 N Thistle Dr Commercial Mechanical 0 R-3 $14,495 Open
37852 7/13/2023 Icon Electric 17 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770020 2877 N Sunset Farm Ave Residential Electrical 2,100 R-6 Pending
37851 7/13/2023 Harding Homes 5 3 Caspian #1 R1311630540 6109 S Binky Ave Residential New 1,900 R-6 $208,549 Pending
37850 7/13/2023 Icon Electric 22 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230820 2901 N Misty Valley Ave Residential Electrical 2,636 R-8 Pending
37849 7/13/2023 Icon Electric 21 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230800 2917 N Misty Valley Ave Residential Electrical 2,126 R-8 Pending
37848 7/13/2023 A H Excavation 17 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370440 2140 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37847 7/13/2023 Powerhouse Electric 8 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240060 608 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37846 7/13/2023 Powerhouse Electric 6 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240020 566 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37845 7/13/2023 Powerhouse Electric 7 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240040 590 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37844 7/13/2023 Express Plumbing Heating & Air 15 4 Willow Glenn #3 R9437710220 498 S Willow Tree Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37843 7/13/2023 Harding Homes 3 3 Caspian #1 R1311630500 2955 W Firefoot Dr Residential New 1,960 R-6 $219,123 Pending
37842 7/13/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 3 2 December #1 R1789250040 1917 N Sparrow Hawk Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
37841 7/13/2023 Trojan Plumbing 8 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301280 11261 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 2,158 R-12 Pending
37840 7/12/2023 Access Excavation 22 4 Robinhood #1 R7513301100 11010 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
37839 7/12/2023 Access Excavation 14 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300560 11642 W Ballad Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
37838 7/12/2023 Elite Enterprise Group 10 3 Pieroni's #1 R7074550510 1045 S New Summer Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $47,969 Closed
37837 7/12/2023 DG Electric 2 3 Caspian #1 R1311630480 2977 W Firefoot Dr Residential Electrical 2,308 R-6 Pending
37836 7/12/2023 DG Electric 2 3 Caspian #1 R1311630480 2977 W Firefoot Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37835 7/12/2023 Golden West Advertising - Dr Phan 2 12 Ashton Estates #2 R0539771320 1200 N Meridian Rd Commercial Sign 0 C-1 Pending
37834 7/12/2023 Wood Brothers Trucking 30 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191060 1009 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37833 7/12/2023 Excavation Plus 5 2 Caspian #1 R1311630340 3107 W Firefoot Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37832 7/12/2023 Excavation Plus 1 4 Caspian #1 R1311630560 6010 S Lightfoot Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37831 7/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 10 4 Springhill #3 R8079420180 1327 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37830 7/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 12 4 Springhill #3 R8079420220 1295 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37829 7/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 11 4 Springhill #3 R8079420200 1313 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37828 7/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 8 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240060 608 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37827 7/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 6 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240020 566 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37826 7/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 7 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240040 590 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37825 7/12/2023 Trojan Plumbing 13 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300540 11626 W Ballad Ct Residential Plumbing 2,214 R-12 Pending
37824 7/12/2023 Traditional Electric 12 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300520 11616  W Ballad Ct Residential Electrical 2,203 R-12 Pending
37823 7/12/2023 Traditional Electric 17 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370440 2140 E Wythe Creek St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37822 7/11/2023 Idaho Septics 3 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301180 11321 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
37821 7/11/2023 Idaho Septics 10 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300480 11600 W Ballad Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
37820 7/11/2023 Rock Creek Electric 17 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060480 1468 W Morganite St Residential Electrical 2,185 R-4 Pending
37819 7/11/2023 Rock Creek Electric 8 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060300 2450 N Opal Falls Way Residential Electrical 2,185 R-4 Pending
37818 7/11/2023 EMF Electric 30 15 Patagonia #8 R6933191060 1009 E Viedma St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37817 7/11/2023 Johansen Plumbing 18 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770040 2861 N Sunset Farm Ave Residential Plumbing 2,332 R-6 Pending
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37816 7/11/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 11 5 Palomar Heights #2 R6899660370 1250 N Kolnes Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37815 7/11/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 22 5 Discovery Creek #3 R1863180220 1980 W Escondido St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
37814 7/11/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 62 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141240 12137 S Integrity Ln Residential Electrical 1,542 R-6 Pending
37813 7/11/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 63 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141260 12151 S Integrity Ln Residential Electrical 1,678 R-6 Pending
37812 7/11/2023 Easy Heating & Air 9 12 Palomar Heights #3 R6899670360 1691 N Kolnes Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37811 7/11/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 2 1 Winfield #1 R9466230040 1171 E Trophy St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
37810 7/11/2023 Rock Creek Electric 1 4 Caspian #1 R1311630560 6010 S Lightfoot Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37809 7/11/2023 Rock Creek Electric 5 2 Caspian #1 R1311630340 3107 W Firefoot Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37808 7/11/2023 SHALC GC, Inc 22 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150440 11723 S Glory Ln Residential New 2,274 R-6 $237,893 Open
37807 7/11/2023 DJ Excavating 8 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650160 8349 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37806 7/11/2023 DJ Excavating 9 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650180 8333 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37805 7/11/2023 DJ Excavating 10 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650200 8317 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37804 7/11/2023 Icon Electric 30 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230980 2540 E Whisper Wind Dr Residential Electrical 1,841 R-8 Pending
37803 7/10/2023 TH Construction LLC 4 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300740 11308 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 1,967 R-12 $215,107 Pending
37802 7/10/2023 TH Construction LLC 15 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301420 11139 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 2,527 R-12 $288,230 Pending
37801 7/10/2023 Berkeley Building Co 11 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301340 11231 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 2,125 R-12 $225,459 Pending
37800 7/10/2023 Can-Ada Well Drilling and Pump 2N 1W 21 S1321141905 3500 W Grace May Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-2 Pending
37799 7/10/2023 Sunshine Design and Build 17 10 Ryan Meadows #3 R7655540550 312 W Steph St Residential Addition 0 R-5 $29,749 Pending
37798 7/10/2023 Powerhouse Electric 14 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770700 70 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37797 7/10/2023 Powerhouse Electric 7 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770800 2287 W Trout Lily St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37796 7/10/2023 Powerhouse Electric 8 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770820 2305 W Trout Lily St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37795 7/10/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 20 6 Sutter's Mill #4 R8232300400 589 S Stibnite Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37794 7/10/2023 A H Excavation 9 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370280 2010 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37793 7/10/2023 A H Excavation 2 3 Caspian #1 R1311630480 2977 W Firefoot Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37792 7/10/2023 S&K Plumbing 12 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300520 11616  W Ballad Ct Residential Plumbing 2,203 R-12 Pending
37791 7/10/2023 Superior Water & Air 6 2 Raasch Farms R7317710200 506 N Katsura Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37790 7/10/2023 Access Heating & Air 15 2 Palomar Heights #1 R6899650240 1484 W Balboa St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37789 7/10/2023 Valley Wide Coop 2N 1W 25 S1325233606 355 E Stagecoach Way Residential Mechanical 0 L-O VOID
37788 7/10/2023 Pride Electrical 2N 1W 26 S1326110055 371 W Shortline St Commercial Electrical 0 M-2 $1,750 Pending
37787 7/7/2023 Can-Ada Well Drilling & Pump 2N 1W 21 S1321141905 3500 W Grace May Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-2 Pending
37786 7/7/2023 Traditional Electric 11 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472371060 121 S Ziklag Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37785 7/7/2023 Electric Jedi's 2N 1W 23 S1323417341 600 N Franklin Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
37784 7/7/2023 Big Dog Renewable Energy 12 5 Goldcreek #2 R3192280140 1199 W Fools Gold St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $39,815 Pending
37783 7/7/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 7 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150160 11996 W Kind Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37782 7/7/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 12 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150240 12060 W Kind Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37781 7/7/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 32 3 Willow Glenn #3 R9437710120 553 W Omphale St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37780 7/7/2023 MP Electric 14 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300560 11642 W Ballad Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed
37779 7/7/2023 MP Electric 22 4 Robinhood #1 R7513301100 11010 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed
37778 7/7/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 13 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050360 672 E Warrior Basin St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37777 7/7/2023 BRS Field Ops 9 1 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230100 503 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $19,321 Pending
37776 7/7/2023 Can-Ada Well Drilling & Pump 2N 1W 21 S1321141895 3475 W Grace May Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-2 Closed
37775 7/6/2023 Patio Covers Unlimited 10 16 Winfield Springs #6 R9466280620 1320 E Sweet Pearl St Residential Cover 0 R-4 $3,450 Pending
37774 7/6/2023 King Concrete Construction 14 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770700 70 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37773 7/6/2023 King Concrete Construction 7 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770800 2287 W Trout Lily St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37772 7/6/2023 King Concrete Construction 8 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770820 2305 W Trout Lily St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
37771 7/6/2023 Valley Wide Cooperative 2N 1W 25 S1325233606 355 E Stagecoach Way Residential Mechanical 0 L-O Pending
37770 7/6/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 27 6 The Farm #3 R2745800270 399 W White Way Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
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37769 7/6/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 8 3 Prospector #6 R7199670020 915 N Quartzite Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37768 7/6/2023 Traditional Electric 5 5 Rising Sun #3 R7472370100 21 S Easter Ave Residential Electrical 2,149 R-6 Pending
37767 7/6/2023 Hensel Phelps - Parametrix - META Well House KE03  1N 2E 06 S2006121115 6601 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Accessory 0 M-1 $1,471,000 Open
37766 7/6/2023 Hensel Phelps - Parametrix - META Well House KE01 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Accessory 0 M-1 $1,471,000 Open
37765 7/6/2023 Drake Mechanical 14 3 Discovery Creek #1 R1863160330 606 N Terrapin Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37764 7/6/2023 Veterans Plumbing 2N 1W 23 S1323417341 600 N Franklin Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37763 7/6/2023 Capital City Heating & Cooling 18 4 Chapparosa R1375610540 440 E Northridge Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-5 VOID
37762 7/5/2023 Patio Covers Unlimited 30 5 Winfield Springs #5 R9466270300 2183 N Windmill Way Residential Cover 0 R-6 $3,000 Pending
37761 7/5/2023 Powerhouse Electric 5 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770760 2251 W Trout Lily St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37760 7/5/2023 Powerhouse Electric 4 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770740 2233 W Trout Lily St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37759 7/5/2023 Powerhouse Electric 6 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770780 2269 W Trout Lily St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
37758 7/5/2023 Big Dog Renewable Energy 1 5 Goldcreek R3192270350 1226 N Pyrite Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $23,529 Pending
37757 7/5/2023 Diamond Heating & Cooling 19-22 3 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070000315 156 W Main St Commercial Electrical 0 CBD $1,644 Pending
37756 7/5/2023 Idaho Geothermal 6 4 The Farm #1 R2745780310 339 W Hesston St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
37755 7/5/2023 DJ Excavating 3 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650360 8336 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37754 7/5/2023 DJ Excavating 4 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650380 8352 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37753 7/5/2023 DJ Excavating 2 2 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650340 8318 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
37752 7/3/2023 Mad River Plumbing 11 4 Caspian #1 R1311630760 6038 S Binky Pl Residential Plumbing 2,032 R-6 Pending
37751 7/3/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 6 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770780 2269 W Trout Lily St Residential Plumbing 1,207 R-6 Pending
37750 7/3/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 5 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770760 2251 W Trout Lily St Residential Plumbing 1,699 R-6 Pending
37749 7/3/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 4 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770740 2233 W Trout Lily St Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-6 Pending
37748 7/3/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 4 11 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230820 758 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-6 Pending
37747 7/3/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 3 11 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230800 770 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Plumbing 1,860 R-6 Pending
37746 7/3/2023 Can-Ada Well Drilling & Pump 2N 1W 21 S1321141895 3475 W Grace May Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-2 Pending

Total Records: 301 8/2/2023
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